
Hallenspielplan  Emden, Max-Windmüller-Halle  ( 806106 )
Theaterstraße
26721   Emden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.05.08.2024 20:00 VE F SV Sportfre... Larrelt 1 SV Concordia Ihrhove 2 26:22

Sa. 31.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ROL WJB

ReL F

OHV Aurich

TuS Norderney

OHV Aurich

TuS Norderney

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt III

HSG Emden

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

HSG Emden

TuRa Marienhafe

HSG 08 Midd...laggenburg

25:4

32:0

26:2

40:0

23:22

20:39

Sa. 07.09.2024 12:30

14:00

16:00

ROL WJD

ReL F

ROL M

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt II

HSG Emden II

TuS Norderney

TuS Norderney

SV Sparta Werlte

6:31

11:19

26:25

Sa. 14.09.2024 13:00

17:00

ReL F

ROL WJB

SV SF Larrelt III

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

FC Stern Völlenerfehn

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

21:16

25:9

Sa. 21.09.2024 15:00 ReL F SV SF Larrelt II SV SF Larrelt III 0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL WJB

ReL F

ROL M

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt II

SV SF Larrelt

SV Sigiltra Sögel

FC Stern Völlenerfehn

SV Sprint W...ingen e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL WJC

ROL WJB

ROL M

JSG Larrelt... Midlum II

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt

TuS Norderney

TV Meppen II

SV Sparta Werlte

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 13:00

15:00

LL WJC

ReL F

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt II

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

MSG SV Hage...rienhafe 2

0:0

0:0

Fr. 06.12.2024 00:00 ROL WJD JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

19:00

ROL WJC

ROL WJB

ReL F

LL F

ROL M

JSG Larrelt... Midlum II

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt III

SV SF Larrelt

SV SF Larrelt

MTV Aurich II

SV Concordia Ihrhove

SV SF Larrelt II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

TuRa Marienhafe II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 15:00 ReL F SV SF Larrelt II TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V. 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 15:00

17:00

LL F

ROL M

SV SF Larrelt

SV SF Larrelt

SV Eintracht Ihlow

TuS Holthusen

0:0

0:0

So. 12.01.2025 14:00 ROL F MSG Emden 2...V Hesel II FC Oldersum 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 11:00

13:00

17:00

ROL WJC

ReL F

LL F

JSG Larrelt... Midlum II

SV SF Larrelt III

SV SF Larrelt

SV Concordia Ihrhove

TuS Norderney

FC Schüttorf 09 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 17:00 ROL M SV SF Larrelt TSV Holtrop 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 13:00 ReL F SV SF Larrelt II TuS Norderney 0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

ROL WJD

ROL WJC

LL WJC

ROL WJB

ReL F

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

JSG Larrelt... Midlum II

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt III

TuRa Marienhafe

TuRa Marienhafe

TV Dinklage

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

FC Stern Völlenerfehn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 15:30

17:30

ReL F

LL F

SV SF Larrelt II

SV SF Larrelt

SV SF Larrelt III

ASC GW Itterbeck

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 11:00

13:00

17:00

ROL WJC

ROL WJB

ReL F

JSG Larrelt... Midlum II

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt II

HSG Weener/Bunde

TuS Norderney

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 15:00

17:00

19:30

ROL M

ROL F

LL M

HSG Emden II

HSG Emden

HSG Emden

TuS Norderney

MSG Emden 2...V Hesel II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 13:00

15:00

ROL WJB

ReL F

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt II

SV Sigiltra Sögel

FC Stern Völlenerfehn

0:0

0:0


